Certificate

Standard ISO 9001:2015

Certificate Registr. No. 74 700 0003

Certificate Holder:

Hammer GmbH & Co. KG Charlottenburger Allee 33 52068 Aachen Germany

Scope: Provision of individual service, transport and consulting services

in the field of land, air and sea freight; storage as well as customer and order-related logistics solutions. Operation of a workshop, petrol station, car wash tunnel as well as provision of

services of all kind in connection with the operation of a

forwarding, transport and logistics enterprise

Proof has been furnished by means of an audit that the

requirements of ISO 9001:2015 are met.

Validity: The certificate is valid from 2023-06-01 until 2026-05-31.

First certification 2002

2023-05-11

TUV Rheinland of North America, Inc. 295 Foster Street, Suite 100, Littleton, MA 01460







® TÜV, TUEV and TUV are registered trademarks. Utilisation and application requires prior approval.

Annex to certificate

Standard ISO 9001:2015

Certificate Registr. No. 74 700 0003

No.	Location	Scope
H /00	Hammer GmbH & Co. KG Charlottenburger Allee 33 52068 Aachen Germany	Central function
/01	Hammer GmbH & Co. KG Charlottenburger Allee 33 52068 Aachen Germany	Operation of a workshop, petrol station, car-wash tunnel as well as provision of services of all kind in connection with the operation of a forwarding, transport and logistics Enterprise, operation of a transport and forwarding business, Operation of a workshop, petrol station,car-wash tunnel as well as provision of services of all kind in connection with the operation of a forwarding, transport and logistics Enterprise
/02	Hammer Road Cargo GmbH Charlottenburger Allee 33 52068 Aachen Germany	Operation of a transport and forwarding business
/03	Hammer Service GmbH Nutzfahrzeuge + Fuhrparkmanagment Charlottenburger Allee 33 52068 Aachen Germany	Operation of a workshop, petrol station, car-wash tunnel as well as provision of services of all kind in connection with the operation of a forwarding, transport and logistics Enterprise

2023-05-11

TUV Rheinland of North America, Inc. 295 Foster Street, Suite100, Littleton, MA 01460

